Saturday, except in emergencies or where unusual circumstances require extending the 
specific hours to complete such work as concrete pours or utility connections.  Construction 
signs shall be posted stating the hours of construction.  

10. Cash Proffer. The applicant, or its assignees, shall pay thirteen thousand, seven hundred and 
eighty-one dollars ($13,781.00) for each residential lot to the County of Goochland.  Such 
payments shall be due and payable only after completion of the final inspection by the 
County and prior to the time of the issuance of the certificate of occupancy for each 
residential home.